

STATE/NAME�DESIGNATION/ADDRESS�CONTACT DETAILS��AUSTRALIA��Dr. Warren Jones�Principal Researcher

Aviation Safety Standards Division

Civil Aviation Safety Authority

GPO Box 2005

Canberra ACT 2601, Australia�Tel:	61-2-6217-1743

Fax: 	61-2-6217-1691

E-mail: 	warren.jones@casa.gov.au��Mr. Ron Hard�Group Leader for Ocean and Tops

Airservices Australia

GPO Box 367

Canberra, ACT 2601, Australia�Tel:	61-2-6268 4610

Fax: 	61-2-6268 5695

��CAMBODIA��Mr. Chea Aun�State Secretariat of Civil Aviation

62,  Norodom, Phnom Penh, Cambodia�Tel:	855-1285-7744

Fax:	855-2342-6169��CHINA��Mr. Zhang Hang Ting�Engineer

General Administration of Civil Aviation of China

155 Dongsi Street West

Beijing, China 100710�Tel:	86-10-6403 0989

Fax:	86-10-6403 3087

��Mr. Liu Bingquan�Flight Standard Inspector

General Administration of Civil Aviation of China

155 Dongsi Street West

Beijing, China 100710�Tel:	86-10-6409 1402

Fax:	86-10-6403 0972, 86-10-6403 3087

��Mr. Li Bo�Aircraft Airworthiness Inspector

General Administration of Civil Aviation of China

155 Dongsi Street West

Beijing, China 100710�Tel:	86-10-6403 0989

Fax:	86-10-6403 3087

��Mr. Li Jing Li�Air Traffic Controller

General Administration of Civil Aviation of China

155 Dongsi Street West

Beijing, China 100710�Tel:       86-10-6403 0989

Fax:	 86-10-6403 3087

��HONG KONG, CHINA��Mr. Bing Kwan Tsang�Senior Safety Officer (Air Traffic)

Civil Aviation Department

Room 6T072 Passenger Terminal Building

Hong Kong International Airport

Lantau, Hong Kong, China�Tel:       852-2182 1212

Fax:	 852-2362 4257

E-mail: apsd_gen@vol.net

��Mr. Geoff Smith�Senior Standards Officer

Civil Aviation Department

Air Traffic Management Division

Air Traffic Control Complex

1 Control Tower Road

Hong Kong International Airport

Hong Kong, China�Tel:       852-2910 6450

Fax:	 852-2910 0186

��FIJI��Mr. Pauga Kolokesa Kini�Air Traffic Control Officer

Airports Fiji Limited

Private Mail Bag

Nadi Airport

Fiji Islands�Tel:	679-725-777       

Fax:	679-725-417

E-mail: kinik@afl.com.fj

��Mr. Inia Tueli�ATC

Strategic Air Services Limited

Suite 6 Colonial Plaza 

Queens Road, Nadi

Fiji Islands�Tel:	679-725-110  

Fax:	679-724-525

E-mail: sasl@is.com.fj

��Mr. Jitendra Kumar�ATC

Strategic Air Services Limited

Suite 6 Colonial Plaza 

Queens Road, Nadi

Fiji Islands�Tel:	679-725-110  

Fax:	679-724-525

E-mail: sasl@is.com.fj



��INDONESIA��Capt. Ir. Tri Nusiogo�Flight Operation Inspector – Flight Test

Karya Building 22nd Floor

Jl. Medan Merdeka Barat No. 8

Jakarta 10110 – Indonesia�Tel:	021 3506664 Ext. 5086

Fax:	021 3506663��Mr. Ahmad Agil�Senior Analyst A/C Technology

Garuda Indonesia

GOC, Soekarno-Hatta Airport

P.O. Box 1004

Bush 19120 Cengkareng

Indonesia�Tel:	62-21-5501521

Fax:	62-21-5501528

E-mail: ahmad_agil@hotmail.com

��JAPAN��Mr. Takashi Arima�Special Assistant to the Director

ATS System Planning Division

Civil Aviation Bureau

Ministry of Transport

2-1-3 Kasumigaseki, Chiyoda-ku

Tokyo 100-8989, Japan�Tel:      81-3-3580 7331

Fax :     81-3-3580 7971

Email: T-ARIMA@so.motnet.go.jp��Mr. Yoshinori Suzuki�Special Assistant to the Director

Air Traffic Control Division

Air Traffic Services Department

Civil Aviation Bureau

Ministry of Transport

2-1-3 Kasumigaseki, Chiyoda-ku

Tokyo 100-8989, Japan�Tel:      81-3-35815839

Fax :     81-3-3580-7971

Email: YOSHINORI-S@so.motnet.go.jp��Mr. Hironori Goto�Special Assistant to the Director

Air Traffic Control Division

Air Traffic Services Department

Civil Aviation Bureau

Ministry of Transport

2-1-3 Kasumigaseki, Chiyoda-ku

Tokyo 100-8989, Japan�Tel:      81-3-35815839

Fax :     81-3-3580-7971

Email: H-GOTO@so.motnet.go.jp��Mr. Motohiro Kaneko�Chief, Operation Section

Air Traffic Control Division

Air Traffic Services Department

Civil Aviation Bureau

Ministry of Transport

2-1-3 Kasumigaseki, Chiyoda-ku

Tokyo 100-8989, Japan�Tel:      81-3-3581 5839

Fax:      81-3-3580 7971

E-mail:	MOTOHIRO-KANEKO@so.motnet.go.jp��NEW ZEALAND��Mr. Rodney Keith Bracefield�CNS/ATM Project Manager

Civil Aviation Authority of New Zealand

PO Box 31-441

1 Market Grove

Lower Hutt 6315

Wellington, New Zealand�Tel:	64 4 5609400

Fax:	64 4 5665030

E-mail: bracefieldr@caa.govt.nz��Mr. Mark Goodall�Oceanic Service Delivery Manager

Airways Corporation of New Zealand

PO Box 53-093

Auckland, New Zealand�Tel:	64 9 275 3109

Fax:	64 9 275 3106

E-mail: goodallm@airways.co.nz��Mr. Len Wicks�ATS Approvals Officer

Civil Aviation Authority of New Zealand

PO Box 31-441

Lower Hutt 6315

Wellington, New Zealand�Tel:	64 4 5609454

Fax:	64 4 5609452

E-mail: wicksl@caa.govt.nz��REPUBLIC OF KOREA��Mr. Kim, Geun-soo�Deputy Director CNS & ATM FLT Division

Civil Aviation Bureau

Ministry of Construction & Transportation

1 Joongang-Dong, Kwacheon City

Kyungi-Do 427-760

Seoul, Republic of Korea�Tel:	82-2-500 4175

Fax:	82-2-503 7330

E-mail: Kimgs@moct.go.kr��Mr. Kim, Geun-su�Assistant Director FLT OPS & Certification Division

Civil Aviation Bureau

Ministry of Construction & Transportation

1 Joongang-Dong, Kwacheon City

Kyungi-Do 427-760

Seoul, Republic of Korea�Tel:	82-2-500 4172

Fax:	82-2-503 7328

E-mail: Kimsop@moct.go.kr��Mr. Jung, Eun-Young�Assistant Director, FLT OPS & Certification Division

Civil Aviation Bureau

Ministry of Construction & Transportation

1 Joongang-Dong, Kwacheon City

Kyungi-Do 427-760

Seoul, Republic of Korea�Tel:	82-2-500 4172

Fax:	82-2-503 7328

E-mail: jungey@moct.go.kr��Mr. Kim, Jung-Sik�Manager, CNS/ATM, FLT OPS 

Korean Air

1370 Gonghang-Dong

Gangseo-gu

Seoul, Republic of Korea�Tel:	82-2-656 6249

Fax:	82-2-656 6289

E-mail: Seloes@Koreanair.co.kr ��Mr. Kim, Deok Hyeon�Manager, Avionics

Korean Air

1370 Gonghang-Dong

Gangseo-gu

Seoul, Republic of Korea�Tel:	82-2-656 3556

Fax:	82-2-666 3486

E-mail: Selmab@Korean.co.kr ��Mr. Jong-Kwon Ji�Manager Flight Operations

Asiana Airlines

#94-1 Konghng-Dong

Kangseo-gu

Seoul 157240

Republic of Korea�Tel:	82-2-669 1476

Fax:	82-2-669 1186

E-mail:  dhjun@asiana.co.kr

��UNITED STATES��Ms. Leslie McCormick�Sr. International Program Officer, AAT-32

Federal Aviation Administration

Air Traffic Services

800 Independence Ave SW

Washington, D.C. 20591, U.S.A.�Tel:	1 202-267 7646

Fax:	1 603-388 6875

E-mail: LeslieM1@compuserve.com��Ms. Roberta Leftwich�Air Traffic Control Specialist, ATP-130

Federal Aviation Administration

800 Independence Ave SW

Washington, D.C. 20591, U.S.A.�Tel:	1 202-493 4447

Fax:	1 202-267 5110

E-mail: roberta.m.leftwich@faa.gov

           Rmleftwich@hotmail.com��Mr. Stephen Creamer�Air Traffic Manager

Anchorage ARTCC

5400 Davis Hwy

Anchorage, AK 99506, U.S.A.�Tel:	1 907 269 1137

Fax:	1 907 269 1186

E-mail:  steve.creamer@faa.gov��Ms. Carol Dryden�Support Manager

Airspace & Operations, Oakland Center

Federal Aviation Administration

5125 Central Avenue

Fremont, CA 94536-6531, U.S.A.�Tel:	1 510-745 3234

Fax:	1 510-745 3628

E-mail: carol.dryden@faa.gov��Ms. Karen Doherty�Support Specialist, Airspace and International Operations

Oakland ARTCC

FAA

5125 Central Avenue

Fremont, CA 94537, U.S.A.�Tel:	1-510-745-3854

Fax:	1-510-745-3628

E-mail:	karen.doherty@faa.gov��Ms. Leslie Cary�International Procedures Specialist

Anchorage ARTCC

FAA

5400 Davis Hwy

Anchorage, AK 99506, U.S.A.�Tel:	1-907-269-1801

Fax:	1-907-269-2580

E-mail: leslie.cary@faa.gov

��Mr. Russell Biehl�Air Traffic Controller

Anchorage ARTCC

Federal Aviation Administration

5400 Davis Hwy

Anchorage, AK 99506, U.S.A.�Tel:	1-907-269-1103

Fax:	1-907-269-2580

��Mr. Tom Barclay�Air Traffic Controller

Oakland ARTCC

5125 Central Ave.

Fremont, CA 94536, U.S.A.�Tel:	1-510 745 3301

Fax:	1-510 745 3441

E-mail: tom.barclay@faa.gov

��Mr. Dennis H. Wilham�Principal Avionics Inspector

Flight Standards District Office

135 Nakolo Place

Honolulu, HI 96819�Tel:	1-808-837-8386

Fax:	1-808-837-8317

E-mail:	dennis.h.wilham@faa.gov��Mr. Gary D. Hines�Airworthiness Safety Inspector

Flight Standards District Office

135 Nakolo Place

Honolulu, HI 96819�Tel:	1-808-837-8386

Fax:	1-808-837-8399

E-mail:	gary.d.hines@faa.gov��Mr. Larry Arima�Federal Aviation Administration

American Embassy – Tokyo

1-10-5, Akasaka

Minato-Ku, Tokyo, Japan 107-8420�Tel:	03 3224-5515

Fax:	03 3582-5974

E-mail:	larry.arima@faa.gov��Mr. Barry J. Davis�Operations Branch, Procedures Specialist

AWP-530.9

FAA Western-Pacific Region

15000 Aviation Blvd

Lawndale, CA 90261�Tel:	1-310-725-6622

Fax:	1-310-725-6817

E-mail:	barry.j.davis@faa.gov��Ms. Catherine Horton�Lead Staff

The Mitre Corporation

1820 Dolley Madison Blvd

McLean, VA 22102�Tel:	1-703-883-6504

Fax:	1-703-883-1330

E-mail:	chorton@mitre.org��Mr. Ken Sayler�Command Airspace Manager

HQ PACAF/DOYA

25 E Street STE 1 232

Hickam AFB, HI 96853�Tel:	1-808-449-4173

Fax:	1-808-449-0437

E-mail:	ken.sayler@cidss.af.mil��Lt.Col. Randolph Geck�Chief of Civil/Military Affairs Division

USAF Flight Standards Agency

1535 Command Dr, Suite D309

Andrews AFB, MD 20762, U.S.A.�Tel:	1 240-857 4351

Fax:	1 240-857 3717

E-mail: randolph.geck@andrews.af.mil

��Mr. Allan Storm�Civil/Military Affairs Division

USAF Flight Standards Agency

1535 Command Dr, Suite D309

Andrews AFB, MD 20762, U.S.A.�Tel:	1 240-857 2146

Fax:	1 240-857 3717

E-mail: allan.storm@andrews.af.mil

��Mr. Robert L. Miller, Jr.�CSSI, Inc.

Contractor

600 Maryland Ave SW, Suite 890

Washington, D.C. 20024, U.S.A.�Tel:      1 202-484 3359

Fax:     1 202-863 2398

E-mail: rmiller@cssiinc.com��Ms. Kimberly Joyce�Manager, Airspace and Separation

CSSI, Inc.

Contractor

600 Maryland Ave SW, Suite 890

Washington, D.C. 20024, U.S.A.�Tel:	1-480 855 0407

Fax:	1-603 971 2713

E-mail: kimtjoyce@aol.com ��Mr. H.W. Sell�CSSI, Inc.

Contractor

600 Maryland Ave SW, Suite 890

Washington, D.C. 20024, U.S.A.�Tel:	1-202 863 7438

Fax:	1-202 863 2398

E-mail: ISELL@CSSIINC.com ��Mr. Matt Kailio�Air Traffic, Honolulu CERAP

FAA Hawaii

4204 Diamond Head Rd

Honolulu, Hawaii 96816

U.S.A.�Tel:	1-808-739 7524

Fax:	1-808-739 7505

��VIET NAM��Mr. Le Van Hang �Deputy General Director

Vietnam Air Traffic Management

CAAV

Gialam Airport

Hanoi, Viet Nam�Tel:	84-4-8733207

Fax:	84-4-8272597

��Mr. Nguyen The Hung�Deputy Chief Air Navigation Division/Air Transport and Navigation Department

CAAV

Gialam Airport

Hanoi, Viet Nam�Tel:	

Fax:	

E-mail: ��ARINC��Mr. Edward Lutz�Principal Engineer

ARINC RVSM Program

2551 Riva Road

Annapolis, MD 21401

U.S.A.�Tel:	1-410-266-4446

Fax:	1-410-573-3007

E-mail: ejl@arinc.com��IATA��Mr. Neil Jonasson�Assistant Director Infrastructure

IATA Asia/Pacific

77 Robinson Road

#05-00 SIA Building, Singapore  068896�TEL :    65-239 7162

FAX :    65-536 6267

Email:  jonassonn@iata.org          ��Mr. Bambang Budiatno�Head Aircraft Technology Operations Development

Garuda Indonesia

Garuda Operations Center (GOC)

Soekarno-Hatta Airport

P.O. Box 1004, Bush 19130

Cengkareng, Indonesia�Tel:	62-21-5501521

Fax:	62-21-5501528

E-mail:	budiatno@dnet.net.id��Capt. James D. Gardner�Operations Systems Specialist

Hawaiian Airlines

Honolulu International Airport

P.O. Box 30008

Honolulu, HI 96820�TEL :    702-499-6073

FAX :    

E-mail: Jim_Gardner@ibm.net��Mr. Phil Hickman�Technical Operations Officer

Air New Zealand

Flight Operations Technical Branch

Private Bag 92007

Auckland

New Zealand�TEL :    64-9-2563961

FAX :    64-9-2563935

E-mail: phil.hickman@airnz.co.nz��Mr. Ben Holland�Second Officer Flight Technical

Qantas Airways

Qantas Centre Building C/2

203 Coward Street

Mascot 2020 Australia�TEL :    61 2 9691 3636

FAX :    61 2 9691 1235

E-mail: bholland@qantas.com.au��Mr. Deok Hyeon Kim�Manager, Avionics Engineering

Korean Airlines�TEL:	82-2-656-3556

FAX:	82-2-656-3484

E-mail:	dhoh@koreanair.co.kr��Mr. Pete Vos�Engineering Services

Air New Zealand

P.O. Box 53098

Auckland International Airport

Auckland

New Zealand�TEL :    64-9-2563817

FAX :    64-9-2563245

E-mail: peter.vos@airnz.co.nz��Mr. Norio Tomine�Manager, Flight Operations Standard

Japan Airlines

West Passenger Terminal

3 Haneda Airport, 3 chome ota-ku

Tokyo 144-0041, Japan�Tel:	81-3-5756 3133

Fax:	81-3-5756 3527

E-mail: norio.tomine@jal.co.jp 

��Mr. Robert Tegeder�Senior Representative Flt Operations

United Airlines Flight Ops Support

7401 Martin Luther King Blvd

Denver, CO 80207�Tel:	303-780 5760

Fax:	303-780 5094

E-mail: robert.tegeder@ual.com

��Mr. Frank Alexander�Mail Stop N7420

Northwest Airlines

5101 Northwest Drive

St. Paul, MN 55111�Tel:	1-612 726-8819

Fax:	1-612-727-7654

E-mail:	frank.alexander@attglobal.net��Mr. Warren Chun�Systems Support Engineer

Aloha Airlines

P.O. Box 30028

Honolulu, HI 96820�Tel:	808-836-4161

Fax:	808-836-4168

E-mail: wchun@alohaairlines.com��Mr. Alex Komiya�Manager, Flight OPS Planning

NCA/Nippon Cargo Airlines

P.O. Box 1025, New Tokyo Int’l Airport

Narita 282 8691

Japan�Tel: 	81-476-34-7722

Fax :     81-476-34-7771

Email: Akira_Komiya@nippon-cargo.co.jp��IFALPA��Capt. Pete Dodge�Regional Vice President, NOP

IFALPA

Administrative Headquarters

Interpilot House, Gogmore Lane

Chertsey KT16 9AP

U.K.�Tel:   44-1932-571711

Fax:   44-1932-570920

E-mail:	admin@iflapa.org��IFATCA��Mr. Lee Rodels�National Oceanic Procedure Representative

NATCA

4 Lincoln Place

Port Jefferson Station, NY 11776

USA�TEL :    1-516 468 1475

FAX :    1-516 468 1478

E-mail: MrDells1@aol.com

��ICAO��Mr. Owen Dell�Regional Officer, ATM

ICAO 

P.O.Box 11 Samyaek Ladprao

Bangkok, 10901 Thailand�Tel:	66-2-5378189

Fax:	66-2-5378199

E-mail: dello@loxinfo.co.th��
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